
Concordia (10-21-1) -vs- Aquinas (9-22-3)
2/14/2025 at Byron Center, Mich.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/14/2025
Start: 8:02 pm
Time: 2:30 pm
Location: Byron Center, Mich.

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT 1 Total
Concordia 0 1 5 1 7
Aquinas 3 2 1 0 6

CUAAM: Cody Reader (2); Kyle Hebner (1); Derek Hebner (1);
Kolton Horn (1); Ethan Lindle (1); Tyler Sims (1)
AQM: Easton Pratt (2); Brendan Bourne (2); Nicholas Refine (1);
Ben Cesario (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type
CUAA

M AQM
1st 08:24 AQM Ben Cesario Christian Look, Shane DiTullio EV 0 1
1st 00:48 AQM Easton Pratt Ben Cesario EV 0 2
1st 00:19 AQM Nicholas Refine Ben Cesario, Shane DiTullio EV 0 3
2nd 17:35 CUAAM Derek Hebner Carson Ediger, Kyle Hebner PP 1 3
2nd 09:24 AQM Brendan Bourne Gavin Rozema, Christian Look EV 1 4
2nd 03:21 AQM Easton Pratt Cooper Nienhuis, Justin Lagrow EV 1 5
3rd 14:08 AQM Brendan Bourne Gavin Rozema, Alex Johnson EV 1 6
3rd 09:48 CUAAM Cody Reader Bryce Iott EV 2 6
3rd 09:28 CUAAM Tyler Sims Gavin Scally, Brayden Tayles EV 3 6
3rd 02:20 CUAAM Cody Reader Jack Kallsen, Carson Ediger EV 4 6
3rd 01:23 CUAAM Ethan Lindle Derek Hebner PP 5 6
3rd 01:10 CUAAM Kolton Horn Ethan Lindle PP 6 6
OT 04:27 CUAAM Kyle Hebner Kolton Horn, Derek Hebner PP 7 6

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
2nd AQM Alex Johnson 02:00 TRIPPING 17:56 PP
2nd CUAAM Tyler Sims 02:00 ROUGHING 07:29 PP
2nd AQM Xavier Erickson 02:00 ROUGHING 00:01
2nd CUAAM Gavin Scally 02:00 ROUGHING 00:01
3rd CUAAM Derek Hebner 02:00 TRIPPING 19:36 PP
3rd AQM Gavin Rozema 02:00 ROUGHING 06:14
3rd CUAAM Nicholas Twombley 02:00 Delay of game 06:14 PP
3rd CUAAM Bryce Iott 02:00 ROUGHING 06:14
3rd AQM Justin Lagrow 05:00 CONTACT TO THE HEAD 02:20 PP
3rd AQM Justin Lagrow 10:00 DISQUALIFICATION 02:20



Individual
Concordia 7

Aquinas 6

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
RW 2 Brenden Murray 0 0 0 0 - - 0

4 Mason Blow 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Kyle Hebner 1 1 1 0 - - 0
9 Cody Reader 2 0 2 0 - - 0

D 14 Jackson Blough 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Jack Kallsen 0 1 0 0 - - 0

LW 16 Joseph Lajcaj 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Gavin Scally 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
21 McCarthy Clark 0 0 0 0 - - 0

C 22 Garrett Benoit 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 23 Derek Hebner 1 2 1 0 - 1-2 0

26 Kolton Horn 1 1 1 0 - - 0
27 Ethan Lindle 1 1 1 0 - - 0
30 Connor Carroll 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 31 Anthony Seykora 0 0 0 0 - - 0
32 Ryan Nickerson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
37 Nicholas Twombley 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
53 Tyler Sims 1 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
77 Brayden Tayles 0 1 0 0 - - 0
89 Carson Ediger 0 2 0 0 - - 0
91 Bryce Iott 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
95 Marek Drennan 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 43 0 - - 0

Totals 7 11 49 0 0-0 5-10 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Evan Doan 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 4 Christian Look 0 2 0 0 - - 0
5 Alex Johnson 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
6 Easton Pratt 2 0 2 0 - - 0
7 Nicholas Refine 1 0 1 0 - - 0

C 16 Shane DiTullio 0 2 0 0 - - 0
18 Brendan Bourne 2 0 2 0 - - 0
19 Nick Dashner 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Cooper Nienhuis 0 1 0 0 - - 0

D 22 Matt Denhartigh 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Justin Lagrow 0 1 0 0 - 2-15 0
24 Gavin Phillips 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Chase DiTullio 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Zachary Burns 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 44 Xavier Erickson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
G 64 Max Johnston 0 0 0 0 - - 0

71 Gavin Rozema 0 2 0 0 - 1-2 0
73 Arseniy Malyutin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
81 Ben Cesario 1 2 1 0 - - 0

RW 86 Austin Gilmore 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 55 0 - - 0

Totals 6 11 61 0 0-0 5-21 0

Concordia Goalkeeping Aquinas Goalkeeping



Concordia Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Anthony Seykora 20:00 3 0 20
30 Connor Carroll 19:59 2 0 21
32 Ryan Nickerson W 19:30 1 0 14
TM TEAM 1:04 0 0 0

Totals 6 0 55

Aquinas Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
64 Max Johnston L 60:33 7 0 42

Totals 7 0 42

Concordia Faceoffs Aquinas Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


